
Ga«tars qa
pr@sa fro

(3RrIU aT HI 3uh)

Uttarakhand Power Corporation Ltd.
(A. Got. of Uttarakhand Undertaking)
CIN: U40109UR2001$GC025867

Email ID: cgmupcl@yahoo.com, Website: www.upcl.org

Websites :(www.mstcecommerce.com)

CORRIGENDUM FOR PURCHASE OF POWER UNDER MEDIUM TERM
PROCUREMENT AGAINST TENDER SPECIFICATION No. 22/CE(COMM)
UPCL-22/MTPP/2025

The tender process and activities timeline modifications against tender specification No.
22/CE(COMM)/UPCL-22/ MTPP/2025 are as under:-

Ser. No Event Description Date and Time
1. Utility response to queries latest 22-04-2025

by
2. Last date· and time- of submission 07-05-2025

of Application and Bids
(including Section A and Section
B)-Bid Due Date

3. Opening of Application 07-05-2025
4. Intimation to Qualified Bidders 13-05-2025

for opening of their Bids
5. Opening of Bids of those 20-05-2025

Qualified Bidders.
6. Start of e-Reverse Auction [120 minutes after Opening of Bidsl
7. Oose of e-Reverse Auction [120 minutes from the start of e­

reverse Auction subject to Auto
Extension of 10 minutes ]

8. L-1 Matching If needed at the close of the e­
Reverse Auction Stage, there will
be an L-1 Matching Round for 30
mins.

9. Letter of Award (LOA) Shall be issued after approval of
Hon'ble UERC.

10. Validity of Bids 120 davs of Bid Due Date
11. Signing of APP Within 10 days of award of LOA

All other terms and conditions shall remain unchanged as per tender specification
No. 22/CE(COMM)/UPCL-22/ MTPP/2025.


